
 

 

 

THE STATE TRADING CORPORATION OF INDIA LTD. NEW DELHI 

                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                

GLOBAL TENDER FOR EXPORT OF 174.551 MTs RED SANDERS 

 TENDER NO.STC/CO/MKTG/RS/2014-15/02 DT 04.02.2015  
 

CORRIGENDUM NO.4 DT. 26.03.2015 

 
The bidders to take note of following revision in the tender: 

 

Item Dates given in Corrigendum No.2 Revised dates 

Submission of Technical and Price Bids 27.3.2015 at 1400 hrs 14.4.2015 at 1400 hrs 

Opening of Technical Bids 27.3.2015 at 1500 hrs 14.4.2015 at 1500 hrs 

Opening of Price Bids 30.3.2015 at 1500 hrs 16.4.2015 at 1500 hrs 

 

===== 

 

 


